Towns and the second se	Jeb descripti	on	Date & Time Completed	Don	ne by
Ref No: 44/14/19/19/19/19/19/19	SAS e-filin	g		* .,	
Veh No: GBPG6621C		ia Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 7/10/19 - 12:17	i-Motor CI		landi arma an	MI	
		O (Within: OD 2hrs	M7 1065877-001	8/10/19	14:29
OD (P) Reporting Only	i-Photo Up		i r rais)		
		Survey Report			
TP Insurer:			<u> </u>		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	ASS 1 Report	by Fax / Hand to			-
200 D in the second		DIC (	10000	ax:	
Owner / Driver: (	SAGYYU	, INC (	)/Non-INC().		
	eriod: (	1	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:		
	Note-Bet Status		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	000/1	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (		70, F: 21-7970. F: 50-1	00%]	
	000 ( )/\$2,00	)/NO(			
	000 ( ) / \$2,00	o ( )		<del></del>	
General Remarks -				Soft Silver	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customers info	ormation strictly Co	onfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			*		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoic			wing Co: (	<del></del>	
		,,10	wing co. (		
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed *	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/(	Courtesy Car (	1			-
	(	)	<del></del>		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(	)		100 (F) 100 (F	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(	)		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:	(				2017
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions	(			As(G)	Amu
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions	(		ration Checklist	Anit (S)	A Contract of the Contract of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions	(	1) AR : Accident R	ration Checklist	The Bill	A Contract of the Contract of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  umant's Particulars:-	(	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As	ration Checklist.  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80	firBill )	A Contract of the Contract of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  umant's Particulars:-	(	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damege As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/	fit Bill ) ) 545 120	A Contract of the Contract of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/  ough Survey \$ ough Survey (Resurvey)	farBill ) S45	A CONTRACTOR
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time   Actions    imant's Particulars:  ver/Owner:	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/  augh Survey \$  augh Survey (Resurvey)  aust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	fit Bill ) ) 545 120	A CONTRACTOR
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time   Actions    imant's Particulars:  ver/Owner:	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darnage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/  augh Survey \$  augh Survey (Resurvey)  ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  and  MRT Survey \$	75 Bill 7 ) 545 120 530	A CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darrage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/  augh Survey \$  augh Survey (Resurvey)  ast INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)  and  MRT Survey \$	74 Bill 7	A CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Liminates Particulars:  ver/Owner:  Itact No:  maged Portion:	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD*	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/  ough Survey (Resurvey)	74 Bill 79 545 120 5330 575 160	A CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Liminates Particulars:  ver/Owner:  Itact No:  maged Portion:	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD*	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$80	74 Bill 7	A CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Oute/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Post Repair	ration Checklist  porting (\$30); seasment (\$100); INC (\$80  \$40/  sugh Survey (Resurvey) sust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) in  MRT Survey Some of the survey o	14 Bill 120 5330 575 160 55	Abat (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:  ver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD: *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Cose *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  Sugh Survey Sugh Survey (Resurvey) Inst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) INMRT Survey Sil Services:  In / Tpt Allowance Inspection It Excess Coordination	14 Bill 120 5330 5350 555 55 55 55	A CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Oute/Time Actions  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(	1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Darmage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD: *N5: Courtesy Co *N6: Repair Cose *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	pration Checklist  sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80  sugh Survey sugh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) MRT Survey I Services:  or / Tpt Allowance redination Inspection t Excess Coordination vin INC) against INC	14 Bill 120 120 130 160 160 1525	A CONTRACTOR

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.</li></ol>	ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
STANSACTO CONTRACTOR STAN	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/10/2019 13:07
Date Of Accident	07/10/2019 20:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 225 AMK AVE 1 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBD9662K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TG M&E BUILDING SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201402015W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999

1/-	_	e Pa	 Inna

TOYOTA Manufacturer

TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUAL Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

# Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5101934468-01

Cover Note Number

#### Driver

Name of Driver OOI WEI SOON NRIC No S7688496Z Date Of Birth 19/12/1976 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 06/12/1996

22 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90232055

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90232055

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

BLK 122 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3 Address

#05-1749

560122 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

3

NO

1

NO

NO

Weather Conditions RAINING

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

**GBA9541S** Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE CHONG SIEW MENG

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S1172125G

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GU3223K

Page 2 of 27

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

00

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

- 4	van wa				_	and the same of th	
	non inside						
	onto m	30					onto
Vel	1 C. N	lubody n	so inju	red .			
		F					
		in the second					•
					- M		
						//	
					 THE MAN		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Sigratak Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Personal Particulars
Date of Accident: 7/10/10 Time of Accident: 8:10 pm
Exact Location of Accident: BIK 225 AMK Ave I cloark
Owner's Name: TG M & E Building Services PL NRIC NO: HP No:
Driver's Name: Ooi Wei 500 NRIC No: \$7688496ZHP No: 9023205
Date of Birth: 1912 1976 Driv ng Licence Passing Date: 6 12 1996 Occupation: Indoor / Outdoor
Address: 12) AMK Ave 3 #05-1749 (560122)
Relationship of Driver with Insured: Employ co Email Address:
Vehicle No: GBD 9602 Make & Model: Toyota
Insurance Co: NTUC Coverage: Comprehenage Policy No: 510 1934468 - 01
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim / 3rd Pathy Claim / Not Claiming, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Used At Time Of Accident: Private Use / Work
*Weather Condition ? Clear / Raining / Others: Wet / Dry / Others:
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Yes / No) If yes, Vehicle No & How many pax:
A: (+0 B. (+0 C: D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / Ne) If yes,
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle:
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police ?
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?
No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:insurer:
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / No) if yes, vehicle No & Category:
*Was there any video captured by Car Camera? (Yes/No)
Third Party Driver's Particulars
Vehicle B No: GBA 9541S Make & Model:
Driver's Name: Chung Siew Megg NRIC No: 511721256 HP No:
Vehicle C No: GU 3213 K Make & Model:
Driver's Name: NRIC No: HP No:
Witness Particulars
Name: NBIC No: He No:

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800			The second second		ALCOHOLD STREET	1000	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				The district
TEIO, NAC_PATA_OBI_800	601						• Change	Language	• Change	e Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	Vo.				Date	of Accident	07	10/2019 20	:10	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GBD96	62K		Certi	ficate Number				
					- 1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5101934468- 01		TG M&E BUILDING SERVICES PTE, LTD.	201402015W	GCV	Comprehensive	GBD9662K	12,000 (GA)	05/08/2019	04/08/2020

Policy No.	5101934468-01	Policyholder Name	TG M&E BL	JILDING SERVICES P1	Policyholder NRIC	201402015W	
Certificate No.							
Address	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #06-19 PAYA	UBI INDUSTR	IAL PARK SI	NGAPORE 408934			
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAI	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	23/07/2019	Effective Date	05/08/2019	9 00:00	Expiry Date	04/08/2020 2	23:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young	g/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	JG MOTOR AGENCY	Agent Tel.	63440727		GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	nolder Mailing Address						
Address 1	53 UBI AVENUE 1	Addre	ss 2	#06-19 PAYA UBI IN	NDUSTRIAL	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408934
Address 4		Addre	ss Type	Singapore address		Post Code	408934
	08-00	Relate Numb	d Policy er	5101934468-01			
Jnit No.							
	d Object: GBD9662K						
						~~~	

laim Handling					
cident HT/1065877					
icy No.	5101934468-01	Vehicle No.	GBD9662K	GST Registration No.	
rtificate No.					
licyholder Name	TG MBE BUILDING SERVICES PTE. LTD.			Policyholder NR3C	201402015W
oduct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0
ntact No.(Mobile)	0	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
ail Address			*		
	2000.0276.06	Special Remark	121112110	eCode	WY
(	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes	eCode Reason	
D Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	No
Accident Details					
port Date	06/10/2019 14:04	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Damaged whilst parked
de of Accident	07/10/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm			The state of the s
20 ST 57 D 18 D	07/10/2019		20:10	Country of Accident	Singapore
porting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
cident Location	BLK 225 AMK AVE 1 CARPARK				
Total Excess Applicable					
oess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
D OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?	
ditional Excess					
al OD Excess Applicable	600,00	Total TP Excess Applicable			
	800,00	Total IP Excess Applicable			
Benefits					
GST Registered Informa	Alaka a sana			SOURCE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	
Registered	Yes		GST Registration Date	14/04/2014	
Registration No.	201402015W		GST Status Verified	Yes	
diffication History	09/10/2019 14:05:42 Syste	im changed GST Registered from No im changed GST Registration No. fr	orn. null to 201402015W		
	08/10/2019 14:05:42 Syste	om changed GST Registration Date (	rom null to 14/04/2014		
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress				
dress 1	53 UBI AVENUE 1	Address 2	#06-19 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL I	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408934
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	408934
it No.	98-90	Related Policy Number	5101934468-01		
	00-00		33333440		
OI Driver Info		W.15-0205			
iver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
named driver Name	DOI WEI SOON	Driver NRIC	S7688496Z	Driver DOB	19/12/1976
gister Date of Driver License	D6/12/1996	Driver Age	42	Driving Experience	22
ntact No.(Mobile)	90232055	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
dress 1	BLK 122	Address 2	ANG MO KIO AVENUE 3	Address 3	SINGAPORE 560122
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	560122
Nt No.	05-1749				
ses he own a Singapore egistered car?	O Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
claration					
eathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	○ Yes ® No		
ading?	0.00 (m 70)				
dification History					
D.H. 6					
Claim 001 New					
al query	Too have	Victor Village		A	The control of
im Type *	00-MX	Insured Name	TG M&E BUILDING SERVICES P	Insured NRIC	201402015W
ntact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Home)	W = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	Contact No. (Office)	64876127
ail Address	admin@tg-me.com.sg	D1 Vehicle Number	G809662K.	TP Vehicle Number	G8A95415
imant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
imant Name *	>>	Claimant NRIC *			
imant Address					
im Description	G8D9662K / G8A9541S ON 7 Oct 2019			Name of Preferred Workshop	
in Description Iferred Workshop Contact	Department / 200/2012 04 / Ott 2019			тення можетор	
ererred workshop Coreact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	-10000 E	
guire Finalisation	Yes	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	GIA report	Received
te Registered	06/10/2019 14:06	Claim Close Date		Date Received	08/10/2019 00:00
port Taken By	Deckson				ATUMORISONOMO H-S
	b				
Print AK letter					
			Save Submit		
			annual lateralism		
Attachment					
,					
***					
cident No.	MT/1085877	Claim No.	001		
st Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	08/10/2019 14:08		
TOWN THOUSE MICE.		(The Charles		Confidential Urger	toy ! Description
	Path *		Category *	100 H-200 H- 00 TO	1000000
		Browse.	Clear Please Select	▼ hC ✓ Normal	<u> </u>
		Browse	Clear Please Select	▼ Normal	Y
17-11-1		Browse.	Clear Please Select	NG V Normal	V
		Browse.	Cear Please Select	▼ nii) ✓ Normal	V
					9.5%
		Browse.	Cmar Please Select	V Normal	V
		- Di Origina	Cear Please Select	= -	

LIST	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date	2	- 2	e Name		Y Source	
Video List	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI PI	hotas		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
0	MAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEN CES) on 06 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI PI	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CEI CES} on 08 Oct 2019 14;06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Det 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
C <sub>E</sub>	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_BD0603(_NATIONAL_ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:06	NTRE SERVI P	hotas		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
*	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 06 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI p	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES] on 06 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI P	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATJONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	hotos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
=	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI p	hotos:		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI p	Thotas		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	Tiocos		Normal	Photos 2019-10-8	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 06 Oct 2019 14:07	NTRE SERVI	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-10-8	
E.C.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CE CES) on 08 Oct 2019 14:08	ENTRE SERVI MRJC/ D	riving License	¥.	Normal	NR3C/ Driving License 2019-10-8	
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	c	ategory	9	Urgency	Description	Msg Sent? (CO)